
MAYNARDVILLE PROGRAMME | 2024 | SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Date Evening

Monday 15 Jan
Tuesday 16 Jan

Wednesday 17 Jan
Thursday 18 Jan Rachmaninoff Rendezvouz - 19:30

Friday 19 Jan Cape Philharmonic Orchestra:  Timeless & Immortal - 20:15
Saturday 20 Jan Cape Philharmonic Orchestra:  Timeless & Immortal - 20:15

Sunday 21 Jan Cape Philharmonic Orchestra:  Timeless & Immortal - 20:15
Monday 22 Jan

Tuesday 23 Jan
Wednesday 24 Jan

Thursday 25 Jan Romeo and Juliet - Preview 1 - 20:15
Friday 26 Jan Romeo and Juliet - Preview 2 - 20:15

Saturday 27 Jan Romeo and Juliet - Preview 3 - 20:15
Sunday 28 Jan Romeo and Juliet - Gala Performance / Opening Night - 20:15
Monday 29 Jan

Tuesday 30 Jan Romeo and Juliet - Performance 5 - 19:30
Wednesday 31 Jan Romeo and Juliet - Performance 6 - 19:30

Thursday 1 Feb Romeo and Juliet - Performance 7 - 20:15
Friday 2 Feb Romeo and Juliet - Performance 8 - 20:15

Saturday 3 Feb Romeo and Juliet - Performance 9 - 20:15
Sunday 4 Feb
Monday 5 Feb Romeo and Juliet - Performance 10 - 19:30

Tuesday 6 Feb Romeo and Juliet - Performance 11 - 19:30
Wednesday 7 Feb Shakespeare Performance 12 - 20:15

Thursday 8 Feb Shakespeare Performance 13 - 20:15
Friday 9 Feb Shakespeare Performance 14 - 20:15

Saturday 10 Feb Shakespeare Performance 15 - 20:15
Sunday 11 Feb
Monday 12 Feb Shakespeare Performance 16 - 19:30

Tuesday 13 Feb Shakespeare Performance 17 - 19:30
Wednesday 14 Feb Shakespeare Performance 18 - 20:00

Thursday 15 Feb Shakespeare Performance 19 - 20:00
Friday 16 Feb Shakespeare Performance 20 - 20:00

Saturday 17 Feb Shakespeare Performance 21 - 20:00
Sunday 18 Feb
Monday 19 Feb Shakespeare Performance 22 - 20:00

Tuesday 20 Feb Shakespeare Performance 23 - 20:00
Wednesday 21 Feb Shakespeare Performance 24 - 20:00

Thursday 22 Feb Shakespeare Performance 25 - 20:00
Friday 23 Feb Shakespeare Performance 26 - 20:00

Saturday 24 Feb Shakespeare Performance 27 - 20:00
Sunday 25 Feb
Monday 26 Feb

Tuesday 27 Feb
Wednesday 28 Feb

R&J Bump-in (no performances)

WEEK 1:  MUSIC

VENUE SETUP

WEEK 7: 
CONTINGENCY

DAY OFF

AN EVENING WITH CAPE TOWN OPERA - 18:00

A NIGHT AT THE MUSICALS | NIËL RADEMAN - 18:00

TBC / WEATHER CONTINGENCY DAY

FRIENDS IN HARMONY: A CHORAL CELEBRATION - 18:00
STRIKE IF NO RAIN IN LAST WEEK / DAY OFF IF CONTINGENCY DAYS COMING UP

WEATHER CONTINGENCY DAY
WEATHER CONTINGENCY DAY

WEEK 2:  
SHAKESPEARE

WEEK 3: 
SHAKESPEARE

WEEK 4: 
SHAKESPEARE

WEEK 5: 
SHAKESPEARE

WEEK 6: 
SHAKESPEARE


